Kreisoberliga Sinsheim  Luftpistole
2018
1. Wettkampf KW 43/29.10.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SSV Helmstadt - | gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 2 : 0 3 2
TV Epfenbach - | gegen SV Eschelbach - I 0 : 2 1 4
KKS Sulzfeld - | gegen SV Meckesheim - | 2 : 0 3 2
KKS Reihen - | Wettkampffrei
2. Wettkampf KW 45/12.11.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen TV Epfenbach - | 2 : 0 3 2
SV Eschelbach - I gegen SSV Helmstadt - | 2 : 0 3 2
KKS Reihen - | gegen KKS Sulzfeld - | 0 : 2 2 3
SV Meckesheim - | Wettkampffrei
3. Wettkampf KW 47/ 25.11.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Meckesheim - | gegen SV Eschelbach - I 0 : 0 0 0
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen KKS Reihen - | 0 : 0 0 0
TV Epfenbach - | gegen SSV Helmstadt - | 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Sulzfeld - | Wettkampffrei
4, Wettkampf KW 49 /10.12.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
KKS Sulzfeld - | gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Reihen - | gegen TV Epfenbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
SSV Helmstadt - | gegen SV Meckesheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Eschelbach - I Wettkampffrei
5. Wettkampf KW 01/07.01.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbach - I gegen KKS Sulzfeld - 1 0 : 0 0 0
SV Meckesheim - | gegen SV Eschelbronn - | 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Reihen - | gegen SSV Helmstadt - | 0 : 0 0 0
TV Epfenbach - | Wettkampffrei
6. Wettkampf KW 03 /21.01.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbach - I gegen KKS Reihen - | 0 : 0 0 0
SSV Helmstadt - | gegen KKS Sulzfeld - | 0 : 0 0 0
TV Epfenbach - | gegen SV Meckesheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Eschelbronn - | Wettkampffrei
7. Wettkampf KW 05/ 04.02.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Eschelbronn - | gegen SV Eschelbach - I 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Sulzfeld - | gegen TV Epfenbach - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Meckesheim - | gegen KKS Reihen - | 0 : 0 0 0

SSV Helmstadt - |
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Kreisoberliga Sinsheim

Luftpistole
2018

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte
|Verein | WK + - + -
SV Eschelbach - Il 2 7 3 4 0
KKS Sulzfeld - | 2 6 4 4 0
SSV Helmstadt - | 2 5 5 2 2
SV Eschelbronn - | 2 5 5 2 2
TV Epfenbach - | 2 3 7 0 4
SV Meckesheim - | 1 2 3 0 2
KKS Reihen - | 1 2 3 0 2

2. Wettkampftermin
SV Eschelbronn - |

Wagenblaf Heinrich
Schick Michael
Arnoldt Florian
Habath Eric
Zimmermann Herbert

SV Eschelbach - |l

Pl6chl Manfred
Honicka Dieter
Hartmann Bernd
Binder Herbert
Nikolaj Dietmar

KKS Reihen - |

Speer Frank

Idestréom Per

Landgraf Hans-Ulrich
Reinhardt Heiko
Wallstein-Flachmeier Bernhard

KW 45/12.11.2017

345
344
350
350
296
1685

348
353
342
339
318
1700

326
336
337
333
322
1654

TV Epfenbach - |

Schwarzmannseder Bjorn 351
Schenk Jirgen 332
Schmitt Bernd 335
Ziegler Philipp 319
Emmerich Kai 307

1644

SSV Helmstadt - |

Menrath Uwe
Hoffmann Uwe
Kullmann Holger
Rupp Armin
Dinkel Andreas

KKS Sulzfeld - |

Frick Hartmut
Schmitt Thomas
Schramm Udo
Belschner Frank
Remm Peter

356
340
320
327
326
1669
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334
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344
333
1669
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